
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Расписание занятий объединений по интересам 

подросткового клуба по месту жительства 

«РОВЕСНИК» 

на 2025/2026 учебный год 

 
№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

объединения 

Ф.И.О. 

педагога 
ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

1.  Экологическое 

объединение 

«Радуга» 

Куценко 

Елена  

Михайловна 

 17:00-17:45 

18:00-18:45 

(3 гр.) 

12:00-12:45 

13:00-13:45 

(1 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

(2 гр.) 

СОШ №24 

 12:00-12:45 

13:00-13:45 

(1 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

(2 гр.) 

СОШ №24 

17:00-17:45 

18:00-18:45 

(3 гр.) 

  

08:10-08:55 

09:10-09:55 

(1 гр.) 

10:10-10:55 

11:10-11:55 

(2 гр.) 

12:10-12:55 

13:10-13:55 

(3 гр.) 

 

2.  Объединение 

«Зажигаем» 

Куценко 

Елена 

Михайловна 

12:00-12:45 

(1 гр.) 

13:00-13:45 

(2 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

(3 гр.) 

СОШ №24 

12:00-12:45 

(1 гр.) 

13:00-13:45 

(2 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

(3 гр.) 

СОШ №24 

 12:00-12:45 

(1 гр.) 

13:00-13:45 

(2 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

(3 гр.) 

СОШ №24  

   

3.  Объединение 

«Фрэндс» 

Плугина 

Виктория 

Владимировна 

  14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

(1 гр.) 

16:00-16:45 

17:00-17:45 

(2 гр.) 

18:00-18:45 

 14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

(1 гр.) 

16:00-16:45 

17:00-17:45 

(2 гр.) 

18:00-18:45 

10:00-10:45 

11:00-11:45 

(1гр.) 

12:00-12:45 

13:00-13:45 

(2 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

 



№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

объединения 

Ф.И.О. 

педагога 
ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 

19:00-19:45 

(3 гр.) 

19:00-19:45 

(3 гр.) 

 

15:00-15:45 

(3 гр.) 

4.  Объединение 

«Республика 

детства» 

Воронкова 

Виктория 

Вадимовна 

  17:30-18:15 

18:30-19:15 

(1 гр.) 

 17:30-18:15 

18:30-19:15 

(2 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45 

(1 гр.) 

16:00-16:45 

17:00-17:45 

18:00-18:45 

(2 гр.) 

 

 

5.  Спортивное 

объединение 

«Секреты 

настольного 

тенниса» 

Китаева 

Ирина 

Викторовна 

 

    14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45  

(1 гр.) 

16:00-16:45 

17:00-17:45 

(2 гр.) 

18:00-18:45 

19:00-19:45 

(3 гр.) 

14:00-14:45 

15:00-15:45  

(1 гр.) 

16:00-16:45 

17:00-17:45 

(2 гр.) 

18:00-18:45 

19:00-19:45 

(3 гр.) 

 

08:00-08:45 

09:00-09:45 

(1 гр.) 

10:00-10:45 

11:00-11:45 

(2 гр.) 

12:00-12:45 

13:00-13:45 

(3 гр.) 
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